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WELCOME TO RESPONSE EXPO 2014                                    
 
 
 
Thank you for choosing to exhibit at Response Expo 2014, taking place April 29 – May 1, 2014 at the Hilton San 
Diego Bayfront in beautiful San Diego, California. 
 
This Exhibitor Service Manual is an important resource for planning a successful exhibiting experience, and includes 
all the information and forms you need for a smooth, efficient and profitable show. Use this manual to strategize, 
organize and maximize your participation. 
 
SERVICE KIT AVAILABLE ONLINE 
Visit www.ResponseExpo.com � Click the EXHIBIT tab � Click the SERVICE KIT tab 
 
Take a moment to review the manual and make special note of deadlines. Most services can be ordered well in 
advance of the show, and ordering early saves you time and money. 
 
The entire Response Expo team is available to help you in any way possible. Please see contact information below. 
 
We look forward to working with you and seeing you in San Diego!  
 

Show Management Contacts 
 

 
Operations and  

General Exhibitor Inquiries  
Kathryn Flinn 

Operations Manager 
kflinn@questex.com   

(714) 338-6734 phone 
 

 
 
 

John Yarrington 
Publisher/Show Director 

jyarrington@questex.com 
(714) 338-6724 phone 

 
 

Dan Donati 
Director of New Business Development 

ddonati@questex.com  
 (714) 338-6723 phone 

 

 
Thomas Haire 

Editor-In-Chief/Content Director 
thaire@questex.com 

(714) 338-6722 phone 
 

 
 

Monica Kollmann 
Graphics Director 

mkollmann@questex.com 
(714) 338-6728 phone 

 

 
 

Brooke Frazier 
DRMA Coordinator 

bfrazier@questex.com 
(714) 338-6761 phone 

 


